27.1.2018
10:00

27.1.2018
10:50

27.1.2018
11:40

27.1.2018
12:30

27.1.2018
13:20

27.1.2018
14:10

27.1.2018
15:00

28.1.2018
09:00

28.1.2018
09:50

28.1.2018
10:40

28.1.2018
11:30

28.1.2018
12:20

28.1.2018
13:10

28.1.2018
14:00

Kentta 1

Rotpot Braunschweig
Bonobos

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Gottinger 7
Funaten Il

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Frisbielefeld
Endzonengammler Essen

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Bonobos
Baltimate

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Funaten Il
Endzonengammler Essen

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Frisbielefeld
Gottinger 7

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Rotpot Braunschweig
Baltimate

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Funaten Il
Frishielefeld

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Rotpot Braunschweig
Gottinger 7

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Baltimate
Frisbielefeld

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Endzonengammler Essen
Rotpot Braunschweig

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Gottinger 7
Bonobos

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Baltimate
Funaten Il

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A

Endzonengammler Essen
Bonobos

Open 4. Liga NW,
Pool A
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